Tesco recalls kettle over scalding fears

Updated: 

Tesco is recalling some of its Rapid Boil kettles over concerns of burning or scalding.

The retailer has found that the bottom of the kettle could become loose and is urging customers who own a particular model to return it for a full refund.

Only kettles with the model number JKRBP12 and in the batch 130309 are affected. These codes can be found on the bottom of the kettle and underneath the base unit.

No other Tesco kettle batches or models are affected by this recall.

Customers are advised to return the affected model of kettle to any Tesco store for a full refund. No receipt is needed.

For further information call Tesco Customer Services on UK 0800 505 555.

Seven of the craziest supermarket glitches

Seven of the craziest supermarket glitches


More stories

SPONSORED FINANCIAL CONTENT